
Direction: Chelmsford City Centre

94 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

370 bus Time Schedule
Chelmsford City Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:40 - 16:40

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

370 bus Info
Direction: Chelmsford City Centre
Stops: 94
Trip Duration: 88 min
Line Summary:

370 bus Line Map

The 370 bus line (Chelmsford City Centre) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Chelmsford City Centre: 10:40 - 16:40(2) Halstead: 17:55
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 370 bus station near you and find out when is the next 370 bus arriving.

370 bus time schedule & line map

Chelmsford City Centre Get The App370

Ramsey School, Halstead

Coggeshall Way, Halstead

Fenn Road, Halstead

Courtauld Playing Fields, Halstead

Nether Court, Halstead

Pretoria Rd, Halstead

High Street, Halstead

Halstead Park, Halstead

Bird In Hand, Halstead

Fosters Ley, Halstead

Tumblewoods, Whiteash Green

Whiteash Green

Russell's Road, Gosfield

School, Gosfield

Halstead Road, Gosfield

Gosfield Corner, Gosfield

Church Road, Gosfield

The Post Office, Gosfield

Park Lane, Gosfield

Tennis Courts, Gosfield

Peterfield's Lane, Gosfield

Gosfield Eaves, High Garrett

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/370/148303094/7056727/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-148303094&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chelmsford%20City%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/370/148303094/7056727/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-148303094&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chelmsford%20City%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-148303094&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D148303094%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D148303094%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_370_Chelmsford%20City%20Centre_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_370_Chelmsford%20City%20Centre_London_View


Iron Pear Tree Farm, High Garrett

Gosfield Road, High Garrett

Foley Corner, High Garrett

Hare And Hounds, High Garrett

Grove Field, High Garrett

Four Releet, High Garrett

The Lillies, Bocking

Windmill Gardens, Bocking

Village Hall, Bocking

Rose & Crown, Bocking

Alms Houses, Bocking

Deanery Corner, Bocking

Gauden Road, Bocking

Boleyns Avenue, Bocking

Eagle Lane, Bocking

Braintree College, Bocking

Old Court Hotel, Bocking

Julien Court Road, Braintree

Courtauld Road, Braintree Town Centre

Railway Street, Braintree Town Centre

Clinic, Braintree Town Centre

Bus Interchange, Braintree Town Centre

Rue De Jeunes, Braintree Town Centre

Courtauld Place, Braintree

Marshalls Road, Braintree

Tortoiseshell Way, Braintree

King William, Great Notley

Queenborough Lane, Great Notley

Ludham Hall Lane, Great Notley

White Court, Great Notley

Cut Hedge, Great Notley

Bakers Lane, Great Notley

The Chase, Great Notley



Dagnets Lane, Youngs End

Green Dragon, Youngs End

Lyndeswood Farm, Youngs End

Dog & Partridge, Great Leighs

Shimbrooks, Great Leighs

Main Road, Great Leighs

St Annes Castle, Great Leighs

Rochester Farm, Great Leighs

Deres Bridge, Great Leighs

The Crescent, Little Leighs

Chatham Green

The White Hart, Little Waltham

Little Waltham Bridge, Little Waltham

Ash Tree Corner, Little Waltham

Woodhouse Lane, Broomfield

Croxton's Mill, Broomfield

Searle Crescent, Broomfield

Ambulance Hq, Broomfield

Hospital, Broomfield

Ambulance Hq, Broomfield

Butlers Farm, Broomfield

Jubilee Avenue, Broomfield

Church Green, Broomfield

New Road, Broomfield

The Angel, Broomfield

Post Office Road, Broomfield

Erick Avenue, Broomfield

Skerry Rise, Chelmsford

Patching Hall Lane, Chelmsford

The Drive, Chelmsford

Kings Road, Chelmsford

Keene Home, Chelmsford

The Ship, Chelmsford City Centre



Direction: Halstead

90 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

370 bus Time Schedule
Halstead Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:15 - 15:15

Monday 17:55

Tuesday 17:55

Wednesday 17:55

Thursday 17:55

Friday 17:55

Saturday 18:00

370 bus Info
Direction: Halstead
Stops: 90
Trip Duration: 76 min
Line Summary:

370 bus Line Map

Railway Station, Chelmsford City Centre

Cathedral, Chelmsford City Centre

H & M, Chelmsford City Centre

Parkway, Chelmsford City Centre

Retail Market, Chelmsford City Centre

Bus Station, Chelmsford City Centre

Bus Station, Chelmsford City Centre

The Ship, Chelmsford City Centre

King Edward VI School, Chelmsford

Keene Home, Chelmsford

Kings Road, Chelmsford

The Drive, Chelmsford

Patching Hall Lane, Chelmsford

Skerry Rise, Chelmsford

Erick Avenue, Broomfield

Post Office Road, Broomfield

The Angel, Broomfield

New Road, Broomfield

Church Green, Broomfield

Jubilee Avenue, Broomfield

Butlers Farm, Broomfield

Searle Crescent, Broomfield

Ambulance Hq, Broomfield

Hospital, Broomfield

Ambulance Hq, Broomfield

Croxton's Mill, Broomfield

Woodhouse Lane, Broomfield

Chelmer Avenue, Little Waltham

Ash Tree Corner, Little Waltham

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/370/148303094/7056726/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-148303094&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chelmsford%20City%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/370/148303094/7056726/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-148303094&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chelmsford%20City%20Centre


Little Waltham Bridge, Little Waltham

The White Hart, Little Waltham

Chatham Green

The Crescent, Little Leighs

Deres Bridge, Great Leighs

Rochester Farm, Great Leighs

St Annes Castle, Great Leighs

Aragon Road, Great Leighs

Main Road, Great Leighs

Dog & Partridge, Great Leighs

Lyndeswood Farm, Youngs End

Green Dragon, Youngs End

Dagnets Lane, Youngs End

The Chase, Great Notley

Bakers Lane, Great Notley

Cut Hedge, Great Notley

White Court, Great Notley

Ludham Hall Lane, Great Notley

Queenborough Lane, Great Notley

King William, Great Notley

Tortoiseshell Way, Braintree

Acorn Avenue, Braintree

Clare Road, Braintree

Panfield Lane, Braintree Town Centre

Blyth's Meadow, Braintree Town Centre

Mount Road, Braintree Town Centre

Railway Street, Braintree Town Centre

Clinic, Braintree Town Centre

Bus Interchange, Braintree Town Centre

Railway Street, Braintree Town Centre

Julien Court Road, Braintree

Old Court Hotel, Bocking

Braintree College, Bocking



Eagle Lane, Bocking

Boleyns Avenue, Bocking

Gauden Road, Bocking

Deanery Corner, Bocking

Alms Houses, Bocking

Rose & Crown, Bocking

Village Hall, Bocking

Windmill Gardens, Bocking

The Lillies, Bocking

Four Releet, High Garrett

Grove Field, High Garrett

Hare And Hounds, High Garrett

Foley Corner, High Garrett

Gosfield Road, High Garrett

Iron Pear Tree Farm, High Garrett

Gosfield Eaves, High Garrett

Peterfield's Lane, Gosfield

Tennis Courts, Gosfield

Park Lane, Gosfield

The Post Office, Gosfield

Church Road, Gosfield

Gosfield Corner, Gosfield

Halstead Road, Gosfield

School, Gosfield

Russell's Road, Gosfield

Whiteash Green

Tumblewoods, Whiteash Green

Fosters Ley, Halstead

Bird In Hand, Halstead

Halstead Park, Halstead

High Street, Halstead

Greenwood School, Halstead

Bois Hall Gardens, Halstead



370 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Ramsey School, Halstead
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